
Message from the Waterford School District. 

To Our AP Students and Families: 

Starting last school year, CollegeBoard moved its Advanced Placement 

Program (AP) registration to the fall for exams. This change occurred as 

CollegeBoard identified that students who register and commit earlier to an AP 

exam have a greater likelihood of success and higher score on the exam as 

students are able to focus, practice and prepare for the exam earlier when 

making a fall commitment to test.  

As a result, the 2021 AP exam registration window will take place Monday 

October 26, 2020 – Friday November 6, 2020 at 4:00 pm.  Students will be able to 

register for this opportunity through an online registration form which will be 

shared on Monday October 26, 2020.  Students will be able to make payment 

for these exams upon our return to in person learning through Friday December 

11, 2020.  If payment is not received by this date the registration will be 

cancelled. 

The 2021 testing window for AP (Advanced Placement) exams is May 3rd 

through May 14th with late exams taking place on May 18th – 21st. Students will 

need to register during the November registration dates to take an exam. The 

cost for each exam is $95.00. If students choose to register for a late exam date 

the cost is $135.00. 

A late registration window for 2021 AP exams will take place Monday March 1, 

2021 - Friday March 5, 2021.  For those wishing to register during this window 

there will be a late order charge per exam.  The cost for each exam, during this 

window, is $135.00 unless registering for a late exam date which will be $175.00. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2021 AP Regular Exam Schedule 

Date Date - 8:00 am Start Date - 12:00 pm Start 

Monday May 3, 2021 United States Government and Politics   

Tuesday May 4, 2021 Calculus AB Human Geography 

Wednesday May 5, 2021 English Literature and Composition   

Thursday May 6, 2021 United States History Computer Science A 

Monday May 10, 2021 French Language and Culture 

  

World History: Modern 

Macroeconomics 

Tuesday May 11, 2021 Spanish Language and Culture Psychology 

Wednesday May 12, 2021 English Language and Composition Microeconomics 

  

Music Theory 

Thursday May 13, 2021 Computer Science Principles Statistics 

Friday May 14, 2021 Biology Environmental Science 

  

If you have any questions please reach out to your AP Teacher. 

 


